The TBS1000C Series Digital Storage Oscilloscope offers affordable
performance in a compact design. It is designed to meet the needs of
today's educational institutions, embedded design engineers, and
maker community. The instrument includes a 7-inch WVGA color
display with up to 1 GS/s sample rate, bandwidths from 50 MHz to 200
MHz and a five-year warranty. The instrument comes with an innovative
courseware system that integrates the lab exercises with step-by-step
instructions for use, by the students. HelpEverywhere® system provides

TBS1000C Series Oscilloscope Datasheet
www.tek.com 10
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
TBS1052C Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 50 MHz bandwidth, 1 GS/s sample rate, 2 Channel
TBS1072C Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 70 MHz bandwidth, 1 GS/s sample rate, 2 Channel
TBS1102C Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 100 MHz bandwidth, 1 GS/s sample rate, 2 Channel
TBS1202C Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 200 MHz bandwidth, 1 GS/s sample rate, 2 Channel
Instrument Options
Language Options
Opt. L0 English front panel overlay
Opt. L1 French front panel overlay
Opt. L2 Italian front panel overlay
Opt. L3 German front panel overlay
Opt. L4 Spanish front panel overlay
Opt. L5 Japanese front panel overlay
Opt. L6 Portuguese front panel overlay
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese front panel overlay
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese front panel overlay
Opt. L9 Korean front panel overlay
Opt. L10 Russian front panel overlay
Power Plug Options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. E1 Universal Euro, United Kingdom, and Switzerland
Standard accessories
Probe
Accessory Description
TPP0200 200 MHz models, 10x passive probe one per analog channel
TPP0100 50 MHz, 70 MHz, and 100MHz andmodels, 10x passive probe one per analog channel
TBS1000C Series Oscilloscope Datasheet
www.tek.com 11
Accessories
Accessory Description
071-3660-00 Compliance and Safety Instructions